(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COW SSI ON OF TEXAS
*** APRIL 2023 **x
O L AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON LEDGER DI ST. 7B

0OA  P&A VIEELL (NORMALLY ASSI GNED BY SUPPLEMENT ONLY).
PANHANDLE, WEST AND PANHANDLE, WEST(RED CAVE) FIELDS, RULE 28 ALLOMBLE UNTIL 5-1-87.

B
C WELL ALLOAED TO CYCLE GAS UNDER SPECI AL ORDER
0 I NJECTION VELL.
L  ALLOMBLE RESTRI CTED AT OPERATORS REQUEST. FROM 4-1-87 TO 7-1-92:
ALLOMBLE LI'M TED TO H GHEST DAI LY PRODUCTI ON I'N PREVI OUS 12 MONTHS.
UNDERAGE W LL NOT CARRY FORWARD.
N SPECIAL ALLOWABLE GRANTED BY ADM NI STRATI VE ACTI ON (NO HEARI NG) .
EFFECTI VE 2- 1- 1994 SPECI AL ALLOWABLES W LL BE GRANTED | N ACCORDANCE
W TH SWR 31 (K) (1) AND (K)(2).
R REVI SED ALLOMBLE ASSI GNED WHEN REPORTED PRODUCTI ON EXCEEDS THE LIM TED (#, @ L)
ALLOMBLE BUT |S LESS THAN THE TOP PRORATED ALLOWABLE.
S SPECI AL ALLOMBLE GRANTED BY COVMM SSI ON ACTI ON ( HEARI NG) .
T  25% POTENTI AL PRORATED ALLOWABLE | N PANHANDLE, WEST FIELD UNTIL 5-1-8
U FROM4-1-87 TO 7-1-92: ALLOWABLE LI M TED TO HI GHEST DAl LY PRODUCTI ON I N PREVI OUS
12 MONTHS, UNDERAGE W LL CARRY FORWARD.
OW ALLOWABLE W THHELD PENDI NG RECEI PT OF NECESSARY ROUTI NE FORMS.
X  ALLOWABLE ASSI GNED | N FI ELDS W TH SUSPENDED ALLOCATI ON FORMULA ( 100% ACF) .
0Z VELLS NOT ELI G BLE FOR AN ALLOAABLE.
@ ALLOMBLE ADJUSTED ON THE BASI S OF PAST PRODUCTI ON.
# ALLOMBLE RESTRI CTED TO 100% OF THE DELI VERABI LI TY 011195 (FORM G- 10). EFFECTIVE 7-1-92,
ALLOMBLE SET AT CAPABI LI TY TI MES CALENDAR DAYS.
0* VELLS PERM TTED TO PRODUCE UP TO TW CE THEI R AVERAGE DAI LY ALLOMBLE FOR THE PRECEEDI NG

SI X MONTHS.  HOWEVER WELLS ALLOMBLE IS STILL ZERO. THE PURPCSE OF THI S ALLOMBLE IS
NOT TO RESTRI CT PRODUCTI ON BUT TO REDUCE THE FI ELD UNDERPRODUCTI ON AND THEREFORE
BRI NG THE FI ELD | NTO BALANCE. NOT | N EFFECT AFTER 7-1-92.

0% TEMPORARI LY ABANDONED WELL W TH 14B2 EXCEPTI ON OR | NACTI VE SI DE OF MULTI PLE COVPLETI ON.

GAS DI SPOSI TI ON CODES CONDENSATE DI SPOSI TI ON CODES RRC | NTERNAL DI SPOSI TI ON CODES
1 LEASE OR FIELD FUEL USE 0 PIPELINE 10 SWRLO

2 TRANSM SSI ON LI NE 1 TRUCK 99 INVALID OR OM TTED DI SPCSI TI ON

3 PROCESSI NG PLANT 2 TANK CAR OR BARGE

4 VENTED OR FLARED 3 TANK CLEANI NG NET CONDENSATE MONTHLY STATUS CODE

5 GAS LIFT 4 CRCULATING O'L el

6 REPRESSURE AND PRESSURE MAINTENANCE 5 LOST OR STOLEN B FIELD AND VELL ON ROUTI NE BALANCI NG
7 CARBON BLACK 6 SEDI MENTATI ON C VOLUNTARY CANCELLED UNDERAGE

8 UNDERGROUND STORAGE 7 OTHER

9 WELL SEPARATI ON EXTRACTI ON LCSS 8 SKIM LI QU D HYDROCARBONS

* I NDI CATES CHANGED ALLOWABLE OR CORRECTED FORM P-2 FI LED FOR MONTH.
/1 DI SPLAYED I N LEFTMOST COLUWN //

EOM | F LEDGER SHOAS NO RPT, EOM BALANCE | S CARRI ED FORWARD FROM LAST PR FI LED.

c - Y (YES) OR N (NO | NDI CATES WHETHER OR
M NOT THE RRCID |'S PERM TTED TO COMM NGLE LI QUI DS.



(GMA15) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COMM SSI ON OF TEXAS
#ox CAPRIL 2023 ***
OL AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON' LEDGER DIST. 78 PAGE: 1
wipcar 00014 001 ASSOOIATED et 7 ONTY: STEPHENS
ARCH O L & GAS, LLC 029272
TAYLOR VELL #7 2  RROD -> 250167 OOWPL. DATE 06/10/2009 TOTAL DEPTH 1668 PERF. N A
GAS INJECT. (1) MONTHLY  CUMU STATUS * * DISPGSITIONS * *  C  OOND  * * DISPOSITIONS * * oM
O ALLONCODE  PROD GAS LIFT(L) STATUS(CODE) (-) UNDERAGE AMI CODE ~ AMF OODE M PROD AT BALANCE
11 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 1482 EXT  NO RPT -0- “0- “0- N NORPT -0-
01 14B2 EXT  NO RPT “0- “o- “o- N NORPT “o-
02 14B2 EXT ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
03 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -o- -o- -o- N NORPT -o-
T BRAKA OPERATING L.L.C. 088563 T
COPELAND RANCH A VELL # 31  RROD-> 282128 COMPL. DATE 12/17/2016 TOTAL DEPTH 2652 PERF. N A
11 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 1482 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
01 14B2 EXT  NO RPT “o- “o- “o- N NORPT “o-
02 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
03 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -o- -o- -o- N NORPT -o-
" BRAZOS GPERATING LLC 100639 i
EDWARDS,  JACK .1 RROD -> 134067 COMPL. DATE N A TOTAL DEPTH 2672 PERF. 1473 - 1478
11 14B DENY -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
12 14B DENY -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
01 14B DENY “o- “0- “o- “o- N “o- “o-
02 14B DENY -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
03 HI5 VIa -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
04 14B DENY -o- -o- -o- -o- N -o- -o-
" Kokawo ENERGY, INC T a7a070 T
VELL # 4  RROD-> 280650 COMPL. DATE 02/04/2016 TOTAL DEPTH 4330 PERF. N A
11 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
01 14B2 EXT  NO RPT “o- “o- “o- N NORPT “o-
02 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
03 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -o- -o- -o- N NORPT -o-
© U MowiRTER T VELL # 5 RROD-> 282787 OOMPL. DATE 02/04/2017 TOTAL DEPTH 4430 PERF. NA
11 14B2 EXT ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
01 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
02 14B2 EXT  NO RPT “o- “o- “o- N NORPT “o-
03 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
© HENDERSN VELL # 1  RROD-> 284621 OOMPL. DATE 08/03/2006 TOTAL DEPTH 3443 PERF. 2890 - 2906
11 1482 EXT “o- “o- “o- “o- N “o- “o-
12 14B2 EXT -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
01 14B2 EXT -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
02 14B2 EXT -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-
03 14B2 EXT “o- “o- “o- “o- N “o- “o-
04 14B2 EXT -0- -0- -0- -0- N -0- -0-



(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023

RAI LROAD COW SSI ON OF TEXAS

wox CAPRIL 2023 *x
OL AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON' LEDGER DIST. 7B PAGE. 2
W LDCAT /IOONT.// 00014 001  ASSOOI ATED EXENPT ONTY: PALO PINTO
NCRTH TEXAS PLUGG NG LLC 614284
101 VELL # 1A RROID -> 196989 COMPL. DATE 03/24/2003 TOTAL DEPTH 4100 PERF. N/ A
M GAS INJECT. (1) MONTHLY  CUMJ STATUS * * DISPGSITIONS * * C  COND  * * DISPOSITIONS * * EQM
O ALLOVOODE  PROD GAS LIFT(L) STATUS(CODE) (-)UNDERAGE AMI CCDE  AMI CODE M PROD ANT BALANCE
11 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B DENY ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
01 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
02 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
03 14B DENY ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
' REDWODD OPERATING, INC. 697137
CUESTA- VGBS VELL #. 1  RROD -> 247613 COWPL. DATE 12/15/2006 TOTAL DEPTH 3238 PERF. N A
1 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
o1 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
2 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
03 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 T A NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
' SAGE NATURAL RESOURCES LLC 743223
DAVI DSON - 40- VELL # 4  RROD -> 238993 COWPL. DATE 10/09/2006 TOTAL DEPTH 1421 PERF. N A
11 1482 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
01 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
02 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
03 14B2 EXT ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 14B2 EXT  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
" THE OCRVELL- QUACHI TA GROWP, INC. 851492
BARNHI LL VELL #. 1  RROD -> 263699 COWPL. DATE 03/12/2009 TOTAL DEPTH 16260 PERF. N A
11 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B DENY ~ NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
01 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
02 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
03 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
' XSTAR RESOURCES LLC 945934
VELL #. 8  RROD -> 255381 OOVPL. DATE 04/18/2006 TOTAL DEPTH 398 PERF. N A
11 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 14B DENY  NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
01 0A NO - - N  NORPT -0-

RPT -0- -0 -0
PLUGGED AND ABANDONED 01/ 23/ 2023



(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COW SSI ON OF TEXAS

***  APRI L 2023 ***
O L AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON LEDGER DI ST. 7B PACE: 3
A E. DAVIS (MARBLE FALLS) 00119 500 NON- ASSCCI ATED CAPACI TY CNTY: BROWN
SUBSURFACE PRODUCTI ON, | NC. 828317

DAVI S, A E. VEELL #: 8 RRCID -> 109742 COWPL. DATE 01/31/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1410 PERF. 1234 - 1240
M GAS | NJECT. (I MONTHLY CUMJ STATUS * * DI SPCSITIONS * * C COND * * DI SPOSI TI ONS * * E
O ALLOW CODE PROD GAS LI FT(L) STATUS(CCDE) (-)UNDERAGE AMI CCDE AMT CODE M PROD AMI CODE  AMI CODE  BALANCE
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 59 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 63 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 -0- 6 69 6 2 Y -0- -0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 73 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 7 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 82 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 86 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 90 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 90 Y NO RPT -0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVIS, A E VELL # 9 RRCID -> 110809 COWPL. DATE 04/27/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1312 PERF. 1238 - 1244
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 64 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 68 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 - 0- 6 74 6 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 78 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 -0- 4 82 4 2 Y -0- -0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 87 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 91 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 96 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 96 Y NO RPT -0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 96 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 96 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 96 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVI S, A E. WELL # 10 RRCID -> 110810 COWPL. DATE 05/10/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1331 PERF. 1190 - 1201
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 50 2 Y - 0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 3 - 0- 3 53 3 2 Y -0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 - 0- 6 59 6 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 -0- 4 63 4 2 Y -0- -0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 67 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 71 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 75 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 79 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 79 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 79 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 79 Y NO RPT -0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 79 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVI S, A E VELL # 11 RRCID -> 110811 COWPL. DATE 05/13/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1307 PERF. 1228 - 1270
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 60 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 3 - 0- 3 63 3 2 Y -0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 - 0- 6 69 6 2 Y - 0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 73 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 7 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 -0- 5 82 5 2 Y -0- -0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 86 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 90 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 90 Y NO RPT -0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 90 Y NO RPT - 0-



(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COW SSI ON OF TEXAS

***  APRI L 2023 ***
O L AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON LEDGER DI ST. 7B PACE: 4
A E. DAVIS (MARBLE FALLS) /1 CONT. // 00119 500 NON- ASSCCI ATED CAPACI TY CNTY: BROWN
SUBSURFACE PRODUCTI ON, | NC. /[ CONT.// 828317

DAVIS, A E VEELL #: 14 RRCID -> 112603 COWPL. DATE 07/31/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1320 PERF. 1190 - 1233
M GAS | NJECT. (I MONTHLY CUMJ STATUS * * DI SPCSITIONS * * C COND * * DI SPOSI TI ONS * * E
O ALLOW CODE PROD GAS LI FT(L) STATUS(CCDE) (-)UNDERAGE AMI CCDE AMT CODE M PROD AMI CODE ~ BALANCE
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 58 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 62 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 -0- 6 68 6 2 Y -0- -0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 72 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 76 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 81 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 85 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 89 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 89 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 89 Y NO RPT -0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 89 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 89 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVIS, A E VELL # 15 RRCID -> 112604 COWPL. DATE 08/21/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1320 PERF. 1164 - 1172
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 61 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 65 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 - 0- 6 71 6 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 75 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 -0- 4 79 4 2 Y -0- -0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 84 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 88 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 92 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 92 Y NO RPT -0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 92 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 92 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 92 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVIS, A E WELL # 16 RRCI D -> 112778 COWPL. DATE 09/05/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1323 PERF. 1200 - 1234
05 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 65 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 69 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 6 - 0- 6 75 6 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 4 -0- 4 79 4 2 Y -0- -0-
09 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 83 4 2 Y - 0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 88 5 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 4 - 0- 4 92 4 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 5 - 0- 5 97 5 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 97 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 97 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 97 Y NO RPT -0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 97 Y NO RPT - 0-

WALKER, J. N VELL # 2 RRCID -> 117701 COWPL. DATE 06/30/1985 TOTAL DEPTH 1330 PERF. 1210 - 1250
05 DLQ G 10 21 - 0- 21 184 21 2 Y - 0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 22 - 0- 22 206 22 2 Y -0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 23 - 0- 23 229 23 2 Y - 0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 22 - 0- 22 251 22 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 21 - 0- 21 272 21 2 Y -0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 23 -0- 23 295 23 2 Y -0- -0-
11 DLQ G 10 22 - 0- 22 317 22 2 Y - 0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 21 - 0- 21 338 21 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 338 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 338 Y NO RPT -0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 338 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 338 Y NO RPT - 0-



(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COW SSI ON OF TEXAS

***  APRI L 2023 ***
O L AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON LEDGER DI ST. 7B PACE: 5
A E. DAVIS (MARBLE FALLS) /1 CONT. // 00119 500 NON- ASSCCI ATED CAPACI TY CNTY: BROWN
SUBSURFACE PRODUCTI ON, | NC. /[ CONT.// 828317

WALKER, J. N VEELL #: 3 RRCID -> 117702 COWPL. DATE 07/03/1985 TOTAL DEPTH 1330 PERF. 1226 - 1260
M GAS | NJECT. (I MONTHLY CUMJ STATUS * * DI SPCSITIONS * * C COND * * DI SPOSI TI ONS * * E
O ALLOW CODE PROD GAS LI FT(L) STATUS(CCDE) (-)UNDERAGE AMI CCDE AMT CODE M PROD AMI CODE  AMI CODE  BALANCE
05 DLQ G 10 14 - 0- 14 194 14 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 209 15 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 16 -0- 16 225 16 2 Y -0- -0-
08 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 240 15 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 14 - 0- 14 254 14 2 Y -0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 269 15 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 14 - 0- 14 283 14 2 Y - 0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 16 - 0- 16 299 16 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 299 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 299 Y NO RPT -0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 299 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 299 Y NO RPT - 0-

WALKER, J. N VELL # 1 RRCID -> 117703 COWPL. DATE 12/07/1984 TOTAL DEPTH 1315 PERF. 1150 - 1162
05 DLQ G 10 14 - 0- 14 191 14 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 206 15 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 16 - 0- 16 222 16 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 237 15 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 14 -0- 14 251 14 2 Y -0- -0-
10 DLQ G 10 15 - 0- 15 266 15 2 Y - 0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 14 - 0- 14 280 14 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 16 - 0- 16 296 16 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 296 Y NO RPT -0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 296 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 296 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 296 Y NO RPT - 0-

DAVIS, A E WELL # 18 RRCI D -> 119330 COWPL. DATE 06/18/1985 TOTAL DEPTH 1330 PERF. 1193 - 1201
05 DLQ G 10 31 - 0- 31 468 31 2 Y - 0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 29 - 0- 29 497 29 2 Y -0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 28 - 0- 28 525 28 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 32 -0- 32 557 32 2 Y -0- -0-
09 DLQ G 10 31 - 0- 31 588 31 2 Y - 0- - 0-
10 DLQ G 10 30 - 0- 30 618 30 2 Y -0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 30 - 0- 30 648 30 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 32 - 0- 32 680 32 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 680 Y NO RPT - 0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 680 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 680 Y NO RPT -0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 680 Y NO RPT - 0-

MCNURLEN VELL # 101 RRCI D -> 132946 COWPL. DATE 12/18/1989 TOTAL DEPTH 1295 PERF. 1136 - 1144
11 0 X NO RPT - 0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT - 0-
12 0 X NO RPT - 0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT - 0-
01 0 X NO RPT - 0- - 0- - 0- Y NO RPT - 0-
02 0 X NO RPT - 0- - 0- - 0- Y NO RPT - 0-
03 0 X NO RPT - 0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT - 0-
04 0 X NO RPT -0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT -0-



(GAN415) 06/ 16/ 2023 RAI LROAD COWM SSI ON OF TEXAS

***  APRI L 2023 ***
O L AND GAS DI VI SI ON GAS PRODUCTI ON LEDGER DI ST. 7B PACE: 6
A E. DAVIS (MARBLE FALLS) /1 CONT. // 00119 500 NON- ASSCCI ATED CAPACI TY CNTY: BROWN
SUBSURFACE PRODUCTI ON, | NC. /[ CONT.// 828317
MCNURLEN VELL # 103 RRCI D -> 132947 COWPL. DATE 12/18/1989 TOTAL DEPTH 1311 PERF. 1168 - 1218
M GAS | NJECT. (I MONTHLY CUMJ STATUS * * DI SPCSITIONS * * C COND * * DI SPOSI TI ONS * * E
O ALLOW CODE PROD GAS LI FT(L) STATUS(CCDE) (-)UNDERAGE AMI CCDE AMT CODE M PROD AMI CODE ~ BALANCE
*05 21 X 21 - 0- -0- -0- 21 2 Y -0- - 0-
*06 15 X 15 - 0- -0- - 0- 15 2 Y - 0- - 0-
*07 23 X 23 -0- -0- -0- 23 2 Y -0- -0-
*08 22 X 22 - 0- - 0- - 0- 22 2 Y -0- - 0-
*09 21 X 21 - 0- -0- -0- 21 2 Y -0- - 0-
*10 16 X 16 - 0- -0- -0- 16 2 Y -0- - 0-
*11 17 X 17 - 0- - 0- - 0- 17 2 Y - 0- - 0-
*12 18 X 18 - 0- -0- -0- 18 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 0 X NO RPT - 0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT - 0-
02 0 X NO RPT -0- -0- -0- Y NO RPT -0-
03 0 X NO RPT - 0- - 0- - 0- Y NO RPT - 0-
04 0 X NO RPT - 0- - 0- - 0- Y NO RPT - 0-
DAVIS, A E VELL # 19 RRCI D -> 134846 COWPL. DATE 04/30/1990 TOTAL DEPTH 1308 PERF. 1197 - 1244
05 DLQ G 10 31 - 0- 31 453 31 2 Y -0- - 0-
06 DLQ G 10 29 - 0- 29 482 29 2 Y - 0- - 0-
07 DLQ G 10 28 - 0- 28 510 28 2 Y -0- - 0-
08 DLQ G 10 30 - 0- 30 540 30 2 Y -0- - 0-
09 DLQ G 10 31 -0- 31 571 31 2 Y -0- -0-
10 DLQ G 10 30 - 0- 30 601 30 2 Y - 0- - 0-
11 DLQ G 10 30 - 0- 30 631 30 2 Y -0- - 0-
12 DLQ G 10 31 - 0- 31 662 31 2 Y - 0- - 0-
01 DLQ G 10 NO RPT -0- -0- 662 Y NO RPT -0-
02 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 662 Y NO RPT - 0-
03 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- -0- 662 Y NO RPT - 0-
04 DLQ G 10 NO RPT - 0- - 0- 662 Y NO RPT - 0-
STEELE WELL # 1 RRCI D -> 137064 COWPL. DATE 02/11/1991 TOTAL DEPTH 1372 PERF. 1230 - 1288
05 T A 31 - 0- 31 53 31 2 N - 0- - 0-
06 T A 31 - 0- 31 84 31 2 N -0- - 0-
07 T A 28 - 0- 28 112 28 2 N -0- - 0-
08 T. A 30 -0- 30 142 30 2 N -0- -0-
09 T A 31 - 0- 31 173 31 2 N - 0- - 0-
10 T A 32 - 0- 32 205 32 2 N -0- - 0-
11 T A 30 - 0- 30 235 30 2 N -0- - 0-
12 T A 16 - 0- 16 251 16 2 N - 0- - 0-
01 T A NO RPT - 0- -0- 251 N NO RPT - 0-
02 T A NO RPT - 0- -0- 251 N NO RPT - 0-
03 T. A NO RPT -0- -0- 251 N NO RPT -0-
04 T. A NO RPT - 0- - 0- 251 N NO RPT - 0-
AARON ( RANGER) 00278 284 NON- ASSCOCI ATED EXEMPT CNTY: EASTLAND
PENDRAGON A L CO. 651162
CLABORN VELL #: 2 RRCI D -> 127735 COWPL. DATE 06/16/1988 TOTAL DEPTH 3694 PERF. 3255 - 3274
11 14B2 EXT - 0- - 0- - 0- 11 - 0- 70
12 14B2 EXT - 0- - 0- - 0- 11 -0- 70
01 14B2 EXT -0- - 0- -0- 11 -0- 70
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ABBOTT (MARBLE FALLS) 00285 300 ASSOOIATED a8 T ONTY: EASTLAND
SHAI DA, JON H 768650
GRIFFIN J. M VELL # 7  RROD-> 086874 OCOWPL. DATE 04/19/1976 TOTAL DEPTH 4151 PERF. 3421 - 3427
M GAS INJECT. (1) MONTHLY  CUMU STATUS * * DISPGSITIONS * *  C  OOND  * * DISPOSITIONS * * oM
O ALLONCODE  PROD GAS LIFT(L) STATUS(CODE) (-) UNDERAGE AMI CODE ~ AMF OODE M PROD AMT OODE  BALANCE
11 30 # 10 -o- -20 -0- 11 9 2 N -0- 73
12 31 # -0- -0- .31 “0- N “0- 73
01 13 # “o- “0- -13 “o- N “o- 73
02 13 # -0- -0- -13 -0- N -0- 73
03 10 # -0- -0- -10 -0- N -0- 73
04 10 # -o- -o- -10 -o- N -o- 73
CURERIN M VELL # 1  RROD-> 112593 OOMPL. DATE 06/03/1986 TOTAL DEPTH 3585 PERF. 3342 - 3427
11 270 # 165 -0 -105 -0- 9 1 156 2 N -0- 37
12 279 # 278 -0- -1 -0- 16 1 262 2 N -0- 37
01 294 R 204 -0 -0- -0- 17 1 277 2 N -0- 37
02 265 R 265 -0 “o- “o- 15 1 250 2 N “o- 37
03 279 # 266 -0- -13 -0- 15 1 251 2 N -0- 37
04 270 # 200 -o- -89 -0- 1n 1 19 2 N -0- 37
" STEPHENS & JOHNSON CPERATING CO. 817555
ROBERTSON CSL L# 9L RROD->093854 OOWPL. DATE 12/15/1980 TOTAL DEPTH 3696 PERF. 3476 - 3483
11 S MULT NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
12 Sl MUT NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
01 Sl MUT NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
02 Sl MUT NO RPT “0- “o- “o- N NORPT “o-
03 Sl MLT NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N  NORPT -0-
04 Sl MUT NO RPT -0- -0- -0- N NORPT -0-
~ ReBERTSON cSL VELL # 10 RROD-> 119451 OOMPL. DATE 04/03/1987 TOTAL DEPTH 3700 PERF. 3402 - 3480
11 0 561 -0- 561 1155 57 1 504 3 N “o- “o-
